
Spirit of America Run Results 
Point Mallard Park, Decatur, AL 
6/28/08 
 
5 Mile Results: 
Age and Gender Graded Start, 21 waves at 1 minute intervals 
Finish Order 
Place Name Age Sex Time Net Time 

1 Anne Park 68 F 0:42:35 0:42:35 
2 George Dewitt 49 M 0:44:29 0:28:29 
3 Emily Hardin 24 F 0:46:03 0:32:03 
4 Linda Scavarda 24 F 0:47:16 0:33:16 
5 Tyrone Harris 28 M 0:47:23 0:27:23 
6 Barry Ege 55 M 0:47:34 0:32:34 
7 Taylor Dahlgren 14 F 0:47:44 0:35:44 
8 Madelyn Patton 45 F 0:47:45 0:35:45 
9 Whitney Hollingsworth 44 F 0:48:00 0:36:00 

10 Grady Todd 67 M 0:48:10 0:37:10 
11 Nathan Lewis 17 M 0:48:11 0:29:11 
12 Wayne Heckler 58 M 0:48:15 0:34:15 
13 Marty Clarke 46 M 0:48:25 0:31:25 
14 Jamie Clay 51 F 0:48:27 0:39:27 
15 Jason Reneau 32 M 0:48:55 0:28:55 
16 Bud Bowen 58 M 0:49:15 0:35:15 
17 Ellis Whitt 67 M 0:49:39 0:38:39 
18 Eddie Lewis 58 M 0:49:40 0:35:40 
19 Eric Charette 32 M 0:49:46 0:29:46 
20 Randy McFarland 47 M 0:50:10 0:33:10 
21 Mathew Dunn 15 M 0:50:19 0:32:19 
22 Josh Long 29 M 0:50:22 0:30:22 
23 Kelsey Crawford 14 F 0:50:31 0:38:31 
24 Jo Ann Jetton 53 F 0:50:35 0:42:35 
25 Morgan Looney 66 M 0:50:55 0:38:55 
26 Tim Vinson 43 M 0:51:06 0:33:06 
27 Andy Davidson 18 M 0:51:40 0:32:40 
28 David  Zajic 50 M 0:51:50 0:35:50 
29 Keith Roberts 43 M 0:51:52 0:33:52 
30 Denny Thornton 54 M 0:51:56 0:36:56 
31 Scott Butler 44 M 0:52:03 0:34:03 
32 Kelly Stinson 74 M 0:52:06 0:44:06 
33 Don Hillis 51 M 0:52:12 0:36:12 
34 Andy Sanford 15 M 0:52:14 0:34:14 
35 Dawn Barb 33 F 0:52:16 0:38:16 
36 Travis Holloman 17 M 0:52:21 0:33:21 
37 Wendell Sandlin 65 M 0:52:22 0:40:22 
38 Robert Anderton 39 M 0:52:25 0:33:25 
39 Vickie Montgomery 49 F 0:52:32 0:42:32 
40 Joseph Butler 40 M 0:52:36 0:34:36 
41 Tom Smith 54 M 0:52:50 0:37:50 
42 Samuel Hand 16 M 0:52:55 0:34:55 
43 Larry Dickerson 46 M 0:53:05 0:36:05 



44 Craig Williamson 52 M 0:53:20 0:37:20 
45 Jeff Harbin 43 M 0:53:49 0:35:49 
46 Heather Robinson 33 F 0:53:51 0:39:51 
47 Jackie Clark 68 F 0:53:55 0:53:55 
48 Danielle Vinson 17 F 0:54:00 0:41:00 
49 Joshua Kennedy 36 M 0:54:00 0:35:00 
50 Kevin Worcester 39 M 0:54:08 0:35:08 
51 Emily Trotter 16 F 0:54:19 0:41:19 
52 Peter Nevels 18 M 0:54:29 0:35:29 
53 Doug Everett 63 M 0:54:39 0:41:39 
54 Michele Chalmers 33 F 0:54:40 0:40:40 
55 Yancy Young 39 M 0:54:42 0:35:42 
56 Barbara Stepp 37 F 0:54:44 0:41:44 
57 Keith Hallmark 54 M 0:54:47 0:39:47 
58 Carol Eaton 50 F 0:55:01 0:46:01 
59 Shellie Burgreen 37 F 0:55:02 0:42:02 
60 Tim Fogg 46 M 0:55:12 0:38:12 
61 Scott Michael 37 M 0:55:18 0:36:18 
62 Bill Gannaway 40 M 0:55:22 0:37:22 
63 Luke Hobbs 15 M 0:55:24 0:37:24 
64 Johnathan Lindley 27 M 0:55:35 0:35:35 
65 Jeff Burroughs 46 M 0:55:42 0:38:42 
66 Ed Smith 32 M 0:55:53 0:35:53 
67 Lyman Jackson 76 M 0:56:02 0:49:02 
68 Terry Manecke 51 M 0:56:07 0:40:07 
69 Matt Hames  M 0:56:45 0:36:45 
70 Jay Page 38 M 0:56:48 0:37:48 
71 Isabel Powell 48 F 0:56:51 0:46:51 
72 Terry Bradford 45 M 0:56:52 0:39:52 
73 Ben Purinton 13 M 0:56:56 0:39:56 
74 Jane Reneau 28 F 0:57:00 0:43:00 
75 Ed Fritz 40 M 0:57:10 0:39:10 
76 Madison Magargee 57 M 0:57:16 0:43:16 
77 Chip Patton 46 M 0:57:19 0:40:19 
78 Gary Bentley 51 M 0:57:31 0:41:31 
79 Lee Hollingsworth 55 M 0:57:47 0:42:47 
80 Terry Reynolds 55 M 0:57:48 0:42:48 
81 Fred Baier 53 M 0:57:55 0:42:55 
82 Phillip Dean 54 M 0:57:57 0:42:57 
83 Billy Sexton 73 M 0:58:00 0:49:00 
84 Eric Lonnergan 36 M 0:58:02 0:39:02 
85 Jeffrey Towry 35 M 0:58:10 0:39:10 
86 Kathy Nevels 47 F 0:58:12 0:47:12 
87 Leah Harris 21 F 0:58:13 0:44:13 
88 Cynthia Crass 33 F 0:58:16 0:44:16 
89 Greg Sivley 40 M 0:58:33 0:40:33 
90 John Reese Hamn 9 M 0:58:34 0:45:34 
91 Lars Arney 12 M 0:58:55 0:42:55 
92 Eddie Evans 34 M 0:59:01 0:39:01 
93 Sooi Ooi 32 F 0:59:13 0:45:13 
94 Cecil Johnson 46 M 0:59:16 0:42:16 
95 Brad Stepp 36 M 0:59:23 0:40:23 



96 Julie Penney 27 F 0:59:26 0:45:26 
97 Angie Smith 39 F 0:59:29 0:46:29 
98 Reese Hamn 37 M 0:59:33 0:40:33 
99 Ronnie Dukes 59 M 0:59:35 0:45:35 

100 Philip Graham 56 M 0:59:48 0:44:48 
101 Matt Farris 45 M 0:59:56 0:42:56 
102 Gary Webb 55 M 0:59:57 0:44:57 
103 Boyd McNutt 44 M 1:00:02 0:42:02 
104 Jeremy Duncan 32 M 1:00:30 0:40:30 
105 Kari Dobbins 21 F 1:00:42 0:46:42 
106 James Howell 86 M 1:00:44 1:00:44 
107 Roger Blalock 61 M 1:01:00 0:48:00 
108 Steve Robbins 54 M 1:01:03 0:46:03 
109 Robert Wilson 31 M 1:01:15 0:41:15 
110 Amanda Ramsey 33 F 1:01:18 0:47:18 
111 Andriana Trout 26 F 1:01:30 0:47:30 
112 Michelle Jones 35 F 1:01:43 0:47:43 
113 Wiley Underwood 15 F 1:01:51 0:48:51 
114 Patrick Rasco 42 M 1:01:53 0:43:53 
115 Cindy Brantley 46 F 1:02:01 0:51:01 
116 Cameron Bradford 16 M 1:02:23 0:44:23 
117 Tim Sivley 36 M 1:02:28 0:43:28 
118 Jonathan  Proctor 35 M 1:02:31 0:43:31 
119 Joe King 32 M 1:02:33 0:42:33 
120 Jerry McGhee 45 M 1:02:40 0:45:40 
121 Lisa Hamn 35 F 1:02:48 0:48:48 
122 Wayne Sistrunk 33 M 1:02:50 0:42:50 
123 Wilburn Douglass 61 M 1:03:20 0:50:20 
124 Jason dodson 41 M 1:03:27 0:45:27 
125 Gary Deere 63 M 1:03:39 0:50:39 
126 Dolores Everett 67 F 1:03:40 1:03:40 
127 Margarita Marmolejo 25 F 1:03:53 0:49:53 
128 Ryan Harbaugh 35 M 1:03:56 0:44:56 
129 Mike Putnam 60 M 1:04:08 0:50:08 
130 Drew Lawrimore 24 M 1:04:26 0:44:26 
131 Luke Lawrimore 26 M 1:04:26 0:44:26 
132 Adrian Seaver 31 M 1:04:27 0:44:27 
133 Ashley Linares 23 F 1:04:31 0:50:31 
134 Melvin Lawrimore 53 M 1:04:41 0:49:41 
135 Christy Marchel 39 F 1:04:46 0:51:46 
136 Lisa Sturges 36 F 1:04:52 0:50:52 
137 Keith Tankersley 37 M 1:05:10 0:46:10 
138 Jennifer Pierce 33 F 1:05:17 0:51:17 
139 Jason Hill 32 M 1:05:28 0:45:28 
140 B. Merriweather  M 1:05:29 0:45:29 
141 Rebecca Morlando 36 F 1:05:31 0:51:31 
142 Neil Speer 37 M 1:05:42 0:46:42 
143 Cindy Greene 34 F 1:06:09 0:52:09 
144 Susie Holmes 36 F 1:06:11 0:52:11 
145 Mark Emerson 58 M 1:06:19 0:52:19 
146 Paul Murphy 51 M 1:06:49 0:50:49 
147 Gene Lankford 47 M 1:06:55 0:49:55 



148 Brittany O'Driscoll 15 F 1:07:15 0:54:15 
149 Kim Roberson 16 F 1:07:16 0:54:16 
150 Janos Poleretzky 48 M 1:07:36 0:50:36 
151 Kevin Smith 38 M 1:07:40 0:48:40 
152 Amy Duncan 31 F 1:07:43 0:53:43 
153 Darren Newberry 45 M 1:08:02 0:51:02 
154 Mary Gray 47 F 1:08:09 0:57:09 
155 Dave Burchfield 61 M 1:08:15 0:55:15 
156 Zac Buchanan 24 M 1:08:42 0:48:42 
157 Sharon Connealy 46 F 1:09:09 0:58:09 
158 Marie Noack 42 F 1:09:12 0:57:12 
159 Laura Smith 34 F 1:09:15 0:55:15 
160 Robert Gray 15 M 1:09:18 0:51:18 
161 Jennifer Harbaugh 36 F 1:09:36 0:55:36 
162 Brian Speer 44 M 1:10:18 0:52:18 
163 Debi Higginbotham 52 F 1:10:23 1:01:23 
164 Billy Kennedy 40 M 1:10:54 0:52:54 
165 Durante Brackin 28 M 1:10:55 0:50:55 
166 Warren Hicks 33 M 1:10:56 0:50:56 
167 Dan Lighton 50 M 1:11:12 0:55:12 
168 Tim Paysinger 49 M 1:11:26 0:55:26 
169 Laura Charette 33 F 1:11:40 0:57:40 
170 Teresa Long 52 F 1:11:59 1:02:59 
171 David  Coleman 47 M 1:12:05 0:55:05 
172 Clay Bradford 21 M 1:12:12 0:52:12 
173 Jessica Smith 34 F 1:12:28 0:58:28 
174 Dawn Reiss 32 F 1:12:30 0:58:30 
175 Steve Singleton 60 M 1:13:17 0:59:17 
176 Janet Couch 41 F 1:13:32 1:00:32 
177 Alice Moses 67 F 1:13:59 1:13:59 
178 Ray Moses 72 M 1:14:00 1:05:00 
179 J.P. Lovallo 33 M 1:14:38 0:54:38 
180 Brien Clark 42 M 1:16:59 0:58:59 
181 Lucas Linares 31 M 1:18:17 0:58:17 
182 Philip Drake 49 M 1:19:05 1:03:05 
183 LaDonna Hitt 41 F 1:19:51 1:06:51 
184 Jennifer King 27 F 1:21:21 1:07:21 
185 Renee Hill 32 F 1:21:26 1:07:26 

      
 
 



1 Mile Results: 
Place Name Age Time 

1 Tyler Johnson 12 05:46.5 
2 Blayne Brackin 11 06:19.6 
3 Ben Purinton 13 06:25.0 
4 Jonathan Proctor 35 07:23.8 
5 John Reese Hamn 9 07:30.0 
6 Brandon Thomas 19 07:57.6 
7 Kelly Elmore  08:23.0 
8 Sheldon Holmes  08:23.8 
9 Lily Elmore 11 08:56.2 

10 Camille Elmore 10 09:04.2 
11 Ellie Hamn 7 09:06.3 
12 Stefanie 10 09:07.4 
13 Malinda Grissom 37 09:12.2 
14 Will Evans  09:20.1 
15 Unknown Runner  09:21.1 
16 Unknown Runner  09:22.2 
17 Unknown Runner  09:46.0 
18 Avanelle Elmore  10:14.4 
19 Unknown Runner  10:41.5 
20 Logan Wetzel 10 11:21.3 
21 Jason Evans 8 11:43.6 
22 Eddie Evans 34 11:45.7 
23 Unknown Runner  12:19.4 
24 Unknown Runner  13:56.6 
25 Kristen Brown 19 13:58.0 
26 Unknown Runner  16:31.4 
27 Unknown Runner  17:06.0 

 
 
 



5 Mile Results-  Sorted by Net Time 
Plac
e 

Name Ag
e 

Se
x 

Time Net 
Time 

1 Tyrone Harris 28 M 0:47:23 0:27:23 
2 George Dewitt 49 M 0:44:29 0:28:29 
3 Jason Reneau 32 M 0:48:55 0:28:55 
4 Nathan Lewis 17 M 0:48:11 0:29:11 
5 Eric Charette 32 M 0:49:46 0:29:46 
6 Josh Long 29 M 0:50:22 0:30:22 
7 Marty Clarke 46 M 0:48:25 0:31:25 
8 Emily Hardin 24 F 0:46:03 0:32:03 
9 Mathew Dunn 15 M 0:50:19 0:32:19 

10 Barry Ege 55 M 0:47:34 0:32:34 
11 Andy Davidson 18 M 0:51:40 0:32:40 
12 Tim Vinson 43 M 0:51:06 0:33:06 
13 Randy McFarland 47 M 0:50:10 0:33:10 
14 Linda Scavarda 24 F 0:47:16 0:33:16 
15 Travis Holloman 17 M 0:52:21 0:33:21 
16 Robert Anderton 39 M 0:52:25 0:33:25 
17 Keith Roberts 43 M 0:51:52 0:33:52 
18 Scott Butler 44 M 0:52:03 0:34:03 
19 Andy Sanford 15 M 0:52:14 0:34:14 
20 Wayne Heckler 58 M 0:48:15 0:34:15 
21 Joseph Butler 40 M 0:52:36 0:34:36 
22 Samuel Hand 16 M 0:52:55 0:34:55 
23 Joshua Kennedy 36 M 0:54:00 0:35:00 
24 Kevin Worcester 39 M 0:54:08 0:35:08 
25 Bud Bowen 58 M 0:49:15 0:35:15 
26 Peter Nevels 18 M 0:54:29 0:35:29 
27 Johnathan Lindley 27 M 0:55:35 0:35:35 
28 Eddie Lewis 58 M 0:49:40 0:35:40 
29 Yancy Young 39 M 0:54:42 0:35:42 
30 Taylor Dahlgren 14 F 0:47:44 0:35:44 
31 Madelyn Patton 45 F 0:47:45 0:35:45 
32 Jeff Harbin 43 M 0:53:49 0:35:49 
33 David  Zajic 50 M 0:51:50 0:35:50 
34 Ed Smith 32 M 0:55:53 0:35:53 
35 Whitney 

Hollingsworth 
44 F 0:48:00 0:36:00 

36 Larry Dickerson 46 M 0:53:05 0:36:05 
37 Don Hillis 51 M 0:52:12 0:36:12 
38 Scott Michael 37 M 0:55:18 0:36:18 
39 Matt Hames  M 0:56:45 0:36:45 
40 Denny Thornton 54 M 0:51:56 0:36:56 
41 Grady Todd 67 M 0:48:10 0:37:10 
42 Craig Williamson 52 M 0:53:20 0:37:20 
43 Bill Gannaway 40 M 0:55:22 0:37:22 
44 Luke Hobbs 15 M 0:55:24 0:37:24 
45 Jay Page 38 M 0:56:48 0:37:48 
46 Tom Smith 54 M 0:52:50 0:37:50 
47 Tim Fogg 46 M 0:55:12 0:38:12 
48 Dawn Barb 33 F 0:52:16 0:38:16 



49 Kelsey Crawford 14 F 0:50:31 0:38:31 
50 Ellis Whitt 67 M 0:49:39 0:38:39 
51 Jeff Burroughs 46 M 0:55:42 0:38:42 
52 Morgan Looney 66 M 0:50:55 0:38:55 
53 Eddie Evans 34 M 0:59:01 0:39:01 
54 Eric Lonnergan 36 M 0:58:02 0:39:02 
55 Ed Fritz 40 M 0:57:10 0:39:10 
56 Jeffrey Towry 35 M 0:58:10 0:39:10 
57 Jamie Clay 51 F 0:48:27 0:39:27 
58 Keith Hallmark 54 M 0:54:47 0:39:47 
59 Heather Robinson 33 F 0:53:51 0:39:51 
60 Terry Bradford 45 M 0:56:52 0:39:52 
61 Ben Purinton 13 M 0:56:56 0:39:56 
62 Terry Manecke 51 M 0:56:07 0:40:07 
63 Chip Patton 46 M 0:57:19 0:40:19 
64 Wendell Sandlin 65 M 0:52:22 0:40:22 
65 Brad Stepp 36 M 0:59:23 0:40:23 
66 Jeremy Duncan 32 M 1:00:30 0:40:30 
67 Greg Sivley 40 M 0:58:33 0:40:33 
68 Reese Hamn 37 M 0:59:33 0:40:33 
69 Michele Chalmers 33 F 0:54:40 0:40:40 
70 Danielle Vinson 17 F 0:54:00 0:41:00 
71 Robert Wilson 31 M 1:01:15 0:41:15 
72 Emily Trotter 16 F 0:54:19 0:41:19 
73 Gary Bentley 51 M 0:57:31 0:41:31 
74 Doug Everett 63 M 0:54:39 0:41:39 
75 Barbara Stepp 37 F 0:54:44 0:41:44 
76 Shellie Burgreen 37 F 0:55:02 0:42:02 
77 Boyd McNutt 44 M 1:00:02 0:42:02 
78 Cecil Johnson 46 M 0:59:16 0:42:16 
79 Vickie Montgomery 49 F 0:52:32 0:42:32 
80 Joe King 32 M 1:02:33 0:42:33 
81 Jo Ann Jetton 53 F 0:50:35 0:42:35 
82 Anne Park 68 F 0:42:35 0:42:35 
83 Lee Hollingsworth 55 M 0:57:47 0:42:47 
84 Terry Reynolds 55 M 0:57:48 0:42:48 
85 Wayne Sistrunk 33 M 1:02:50 0:42:50 
86 Lars Arney 12 M 0:58:55 0:42:55 
87 Fred Baier 53 M 0:57:55 0:42:55 
88 Matt Farris 45 M 0:59:56 0:42:56 
89 Phillip Dean 54 M 0:57:57 0:42:57 
90 Jane Reneau 28 F 0:57:00 0:43:00 
91 Madison Magargee 57 M 0:57:16 0:43:16 
92 Tim Sivley 36 M 1:02:28 0:43:28 
93 Jonathan  Proctor 35 M 1:02:31 0:43:31 
94 Patrick Rasco 42 M 1:01:53 0:43:53 
95 Kelly Stinson 74 M 0:52:06 0:44:06 
96 Leah Harris 21 F 0:58:13 0:44:13 
97 Cynthia Crass 33 F 0:58:16 0:44:16 
98 Cameron Bradford 16 M 1:02:23 0:44:23 
99 Drew Lawrimore 24 M 1:04:26 0:44:26 

100 Luke Lawrimore 26 M 1:04:26 0:44:26 



101 Adrian Seaver 31 M 1:04:27 0:44:27 
102 Philip Graham 56 M 0:59:48 0:44:48 
103 Ryan Harbaugh 35 M 1:03:56 0:44:56 
104 Gary Webb 55 M 0:59:57 0:44:57 
105 Sooi Ooi 32 F 0:59:13 0:45:13 
106 Julie Penney 27 F 0:59:26 0:45:26 
107 Jason dodson 41 M 1:03:27 0:45:27 
108 Jason Hill 32 M 1:05:28 0:45:28 
109 B. Merriweather  M 1:05:29 0:45:29 
110 John Reese Hamn 9 M 0:58:34 0:45:34 
111 Ronnie Dukes 59 M 0:59:35 0:45:35 
112 Jerry McGhee 45 M 1:02:40 0:45:40 
113 Carol Eaton 50 F 0:55:01 0:46:01 
114 Steve Robbins 54 M 1:01:03 0:46:03 
115 Keith Tankersley 37 M 1:05:10 0:46:10 
116 Angie Smith 39 F 0:59:29 0:46:29 
117 Kari Dobbins 21 F 1:00:42 0:46:42 
118 Neil Speer 37 M 1:05:42 0:46:42 
119 Isabel Powell 48 F 0:56:51 0:46:51 
120 Kathy Nevels 47 F 0:58:12 0:47:12 
121 Amanda Ramsey 33 F 1:01:18 0:47:18 
122 Andriana Trout 26 F 1:01:30 0:47:30 
123 Michelle Jones 35 F 1:01:43 0:47:43 
124 Roger Blalock 61 M 1:01:00 0:48:00 
125 Kevin Smith 38 M 1:07:40 0:48:40 
126 Zac Buchanan 24 M 1:08:42 0:48:42 
127 Lisa Hamn 35 F 1:02:48 0:48:48 
128 Wiley Underwood 15 F 1:01:51 0:48:51 
129 Billy Sexton 73 M 0:58:00 0:49:00 
130 Lyman Jackson 76 M 0:56:02 0:49:02 
131 Melvin Lawrimore 53 M 1:04:41 0:49:41 
132 Margarita Marmolejo 25 F 1:03:53 0:49:53 
133 Gene Lankford 47 M 1:06:55 0:49:55 
134 Mike Putnam 60 M 1:04:08 0:50:08 
135 Wilburn Douglass 61 M 1:03:20 0:50:20 
136 Ashley Linares 23 F 1:04:31 0:50:31 
137 Janos Poleretzky 48 M 1:07:36 0:50:36 
138 Gary Deere 63 M 1:03:39 0:50:39 
139 Paul Murphy 51 M 1:06:49 0:50:49 
140 Lisa Sturges 36 F 1:04:52 0:50:52 
141 Durante Brackin 28 M 1:10:55 0:50:55 
142 Warren Hicks 33 M 1:10:56 0:50:56 
143 Cindy Brantley 46 F 1:02:01 0:51:01 
144 Darren Newberry 45 M 1:08:02 0:51:02 
145 Jennifer Pierce 33 F 1:05:17 0:51:17 
146 Robert Gray 15 M 1:09:18 0:51:18 
147 Rebecca Morlando 36 F 1:05:31 0:51:31 
148 Christy Marchel 39 F 1:04:46 0:51:46 
149 Cindy Greene 34 F 1:06:09 0:52:09 
150 Susie Holmes 36 F 1:06:11 0:52:11 
151 Clay Bradford 21 M 1:12:12 0:52:12 
152 Brian Speer 44 M 1:10:18 0:52:18 



153 Mark Emerson 58 M 1:06:19 0:52:19 
154 Billy Kennedy 40 M 1:10:54 0:52:54 
155 Amy Duncan 31 F 1:07:43 0:53:43 
156 Jackie Clark 68 F 0:53:55 0:53:55 
157 Brittany O'Driscoll 15 F 1:07:15 0:54:15 
158 Kim Roberson 16 F 1:07:16 0:54:16 
159 J.P. Lovallo 33 M 1:14:38 0:54:38 
160 David  Coleman 47 M 1:12:05 0:55:05 
161 Dan Lighton 50 M 1:11:12 0:55:12 
162 Laura Smith 34 F 1:09:15 0:55:15 
163 Dave Burchfield 61 M 1:08:15 0:55:15 
164 Tim Paysinger 49 M 1:11:26 0:55:26 
165 Jennifer Harbaugh 36 F 1:09:36 0:55:36 
166 Mary Gray 47 F 1:08:09 0:57:09 
167 Marie Noack 42 F 1:09:12 0:57:12 
168 Laura Charette 33 F 1:11:40 0:57:40 
169 Sharon Connealy 46 F 1:09:09 0:58:09 
170 Lucas Linares 31 M 1:18:17 0:58:17 
171 Jessica Smith 34 F 1:12:28 0:58:28 
172 Dawn Reiss 32 F 1:12:30 0:58:30 
173 Brien Clark 42 M 1:16:59 0:58:59 
174 Steve Singleton 60 M 1:13:17 0:59:17 
175 Janet Couch 41 F 1:13:32 1:00:32 
176 James Howell 86 M 1:00:44 1:00:44 
177 Debi Higginbotham 52 F 1:10:23 1:01:23 
178 Teresa Long 52 F 1:11:59 1:02:59 
179 Philip Drake 49 M 1:19:05 1:03:05 
180 Dolores Everett 67 F 1:03:40 1:03:40 
181 Ray Moses 72 M 1:14:00 1:05:00 
182 LaDonna Hitt 41 F 1:19:51 1:06:51 
183 Jennifer King 27 F 1:21:21 1:07:21 
184 Renee Hill 32 F 1:21:26 1:07:26 
185 Alice Moses 67 F 1:13:59 1:13:59 

 


